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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S am antha  M arsha ll8101
Acrotex  TX

9.575 9.200 9.5508.800 37.125
1 6 8 1 1 

1 

Ca itlin Hodge8102
Aspire  AR

9.000 9.450 9.3759.250 37.075
4 2T 1 6 2 

2 

V ictor ia  W olf8104
Ax is Gymnastics W Y

9.050 9.450 9.3008.750 36.550
3 2T 9 10T 3T

3T

Joniah How e ll8118
Zero Grav ity  TX

9.275 9.400 9.4258.450 36.550
2 5 14T 5 3T

3T

Ha iley La rdi8112
Rowland Ba lla rd TX

8.550 9.175 9.3509.150 36.225
12 7 2 7T 5 

5 

Kr is tin Bagley8106
CATS CO

8.950 8.800 9.3258.950 36.025
5 11 3 9 6 

6 

Ha iley S eay8103
Aspire  AR

8.575 9.000 9.2758.900 35.750
11 9 5 12 7 

7 

Ha llie  Ross8110
KC  Elite  KS

8.525 9.525 8.8508.450 35.350
13T 1 14T 16 8 

8 

M ackenz ie  M itche ll8113
Stars NGV CO

8.425 8.900 9.3008.700 35.325
17 10 10 10T 9 

9 

A llie  Yurw itz8116
W illiams Center AR

8.650 8.275 9.5008.825 35.250
9 14 7 2 10 

10 

Br ittani M yers8111
Premier Gym CO

8.275 8.650 9.2008.925 35.050
18 12 4 13T 11 

11 

T essa rose  Guernsey8107
Evergreen CO

8.500 9.075 8.9508.450 34.975
15 8 14T 15 12 

12 

Har ley F le tche r8109
Grand Lakes OK

8.475 9.450 8.5258.500 34.950
16 2T 11T 18 13 

13 

Gabr ie lle  M oore8105
CAGE Gymnastics KS

8.725 8.350 9.2008.500 34.775
6T 13 11T 13T 14 

14 

Caro line  S anfe lippo8114
Texas Best TX

8.725 8.100 9.4508.475 34.750
6T 15T 13 3T 15 

15 

Da la ina  A ragon8108
G-Force NM

8.700 8.100 9.4508.375 34.625
8 15T 17 3T 16 

16 

Lauren Hurry8115
United TX

8.600 7.550 9.3508.875 34.375
10 17 6 7T 17 

17 

Julianna  Piz8117
W indsor Gym CO

8.525 6.900 8.6507.650 31.725
13T 18 18 17 18 

18 
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